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ADAC MX Cup Sonnefeld 2015

18.07.2015 / 19.07.2015

ADAC

ADAC Nordbayern e.V.

ADAC MX Cup Sonnefeld

Schiiler-A

Freies Training

Training started at 9:01:39

MX Strecke Sonnefeld 0,550 Km
18.07.2015 09:00.

I
o B

Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
7 1:08.120 +2.968 9:10:04.787
(22) Lukas Lammlein 8 1:05.289 +0.137 9:11:10.076
1 1:03.297 +3.542 9:03:12.185 9 1:05.152 9:12:15.228
2 1:03.738 +3.983 9:04:15.923 10 1:16.082 +10.930 9:13:31.310
3 1:02.893 +3.138 9:05:18.816 11 1:09.607 +4.455 9:14:40.917
4 1:01.655 +1.900 9:06:20.471 12 1:09.102 +3.950 9:15:50.019
5 1:00.766 +1.011 9:07:21.237
6 1:01.480 +1.725 9:08:22.717 (117) Franz Losel
7 1:00.312 +0.557 9:09:23.029 1 1:12.843 +5.840 9:02:56.437
8 59.755 9:10:22.784 2 1:11.819 +4.816 9:04:08.256
9 1:00.203 +0.448 9:11:22.987 3 1:13.333 +6.330 9:05:21.589
10 1:01.927 +2.172 9:12:24.914 4 1:09.968 +2.965 9:06:31.557
11 1:01.747 +1.992 9:13:26.661 5 1:08.619 +1.616 9:07:40.176
12 1:01.437 +1.682 9:14:28.098 6 1:07.003 9:08:47.179
13 1:04.241 +4.486 9:15:32.339 7 1:09.359 +2.356 9:09:56.538
8 1:07.999 +0.996 9:11:04.537
(103) Luca Wilms 9 1:07.920 +0.917 9:12:12.457
1 1:08.283 +4.881 9:02:47.737
2 1:06.859 +3.457 9:03:54.596 (9) Maximilian Weber
3 1:09.007 +5.605 9:05:03.603 1 1:15.673 +8.191 9:03:02.739
4 1:05.492 +2.090 9:06:09.095 2 1:12.557 +5.075 9:04:15.296
5 1:05.676 +2.274 9:07:14.771 3 1:11.488 +4.006 9:05:26.784
6 1:06.057 +2.655 9:08:20.828 4 1:09.483 +2.001 9:06:36.267
7 1:06.167 +2.765 9:09:26.995 5 1:07.780 +0.298 9:07:44.047
8 1:06.212 +2.810 9:10:33.207 6 1:10.182 +2.700 9:08:54.229
9 1:04.647 +1.245 9:11:37.854 7 1:08.347 +0.865 9:10:02.576
10 1:04.963 +1.561 9:12:42.817 8 1:10.406 +2.924 9:11:12.982
11 1:09.739 +6.337 9:13:52.556 9 1:07.797 +0.315 9:12:20.779
12 1:05.167 +1.765 9:14:57.723 10 1:07.482 9:13:28.261
13 1:03.402 9:16:01.125 11 1:08.077 +0.595 9:14:36.338
12 1:07.792 +0.310 9:15:44.130
(134) Christopher Losel
1 1:12.463 +8.431 9:03:00.244 (45) Noah Heinlein
2 1:08.747 +4.715 9:04:08.991 1 1:54.887 +46.819 9:03:48.148
3 1:06.298 +2.266 9:05:15.289 2 1:14.909 +6.841 9:05:03.057
4 1:31.054 +27.022 9:06:46.343 3 1:11.810 +3.742 9:06:14.867
5 1:05.581 +1.549 9:07:51.924 4 1:11.945 +3.877 9:07:26.812
6 1:05.400 +1.368 9:08:57.324 5 1:11.418 +3.350 9:08:38.230
7 1:06.636 +2.604 9:10:03.960 6 1:12.568 +4.500 9:09:50.798
8 1:04.032 9:11:07.992 7 1:09.486 +1.418 9:11:00.284
9 1:05.939 +1.907 9:12:13.931 8 1:09.275 +1.207 9:12:09.559
10 1:05.655 +1.623 9:13:19.586 9 1:09.030 +0.962 9:13:18.589
11 1:06.717 +2.685 9:14:26.303 10 1:09.143 +1.075 9:14:27.732
12 1:05.564 +1.532 9:15:31.867 1 1:08.068 9:15:35.800
(100) Maximilian Weeger
1 1:13.397 +9.231 9:02:58.904
2 1:11.519 +7.353 9:04:10.423
3 1:09.595 +5.429 9:05:20.018
4 1:06.200 +2.034 9:06:26.218
5 1:06.856 +2.690 9:07:33.074
6 1:08.352 +4.186 9:08:41.426
7 1:05.460 +1.294 9:09:46.886
8 1:04.826 +0.660 9:10:51.712
9 1:04.166 9:11:55.878
10 1:06.168 +2.002 9:13:02.046
11 1:10.251 +6.085 9:14:12.297
12 1:07.493 +3.327 9:15:19.790
(10) Hannes Neubig
1 1:12.639 +7.487 9:02:54.774
2 1:12.281 +7.129 9:04:07.055
3 1:09.649 +4.497 9:05:16.704
4 1:06.239 +1.087 9:06:22.943
5 1:08.068 +2.916 9:07:31.011
6 1:25.656 +20.504 9:08:56.667
Christoph Preu Orbits
Rennleiter
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